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The program of weekend contact classes will commence from  25th February, 2023 and the 
course schedule is given below 

MCA – I SEMESTER  - TIME-TABLE  

 

 
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE  

 

SNO Date 
 

Day 
Timings from 

09.00 am to 11.00 am 11 am to 01.00pm 01.30 pm to 03.30 pm 
1.  13.05.2023 Saturday DS-LAB OOPJ-LAB SS-LAB 
2.  20.05.2023 Sunday DS-LAB OOPJ-LAB OOPJ-LAB 
3.  27.05.2023 Saturday DS-LAB OOPJ-LAB SS-LAB 
4.  28.05.2023 Sunday SS-LAB   

1. DS LAB - Data structures using   2. Object Oriented Programming Using JAVA – Lab,  3. SS-LAB – Soft Skills Lab 

 
 
 

 
 

DIRECTOR 

Weekend  cum Contact Classes From 25th February 2023 to 7th May, 2023 

S.No Date 09.00 am 
11.00 am 

11.00 am 
01.00 pm 
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   01.30 pm – 
03.30 Pm 

  03.30pm – 
05.30 Pm 

1. 25.02.2023 Saturday MEA MFCS PS  CA  

2. 26.02.2023 Sunday DS DS-LAB  OOP-JAVA OOPJ-LAB 

3. 04.03.2023 Saturday MEA MFCS DS   DS-LAB 

4. 05.03.2023 Sunday PS SS-LAB  OOP-JAVA OOPJ-LAB  

5. 11.03.2023 Sec.Saturday MEA MFCS  CA SS-LAB 

6. 12.03.2023 Sunday PS CA  DS   DS-LAB 

7. 18.03.2023 Saturday MEA MFCS  OOP-JAVA OOP-LAB 

8. 19.03.2023 Sunday PS DS   OOP-JAVA CA 

9. 25.03.2023 Saturday MEA MFCS  CA   SS-LAB  

10. 26.03.2023 Sunday PS DS    SS-LAB DS-LAB 

11. 01.04.2023 Saturday DS  DS-LAB  OOP-JAVA  OOP-LAB  

12. 02.04.2023 Sunday PS MEA  OOP-JAVA CA 

13. 08.04.2023 Saturday MEA MFCS  PS    OOPJ-LAB 

14. 09.04.2023 Sunday PS CA  DS   DS-LAB 

15. 15.04.2023 Saturday MEA MFCS  SS-LAB OOP-JAVA 

16. 16.04.2023 Sunday PS DS   MEA   CA 

17. 29.04.2023 Saturday SS-LAB MFCS  OOP-JAVA  OOP-LAB 

18. 30.04.2023 Sunday PS DS   OOP-JAVA CA 

19. 06.05.2023 Saturday CA MFCS  DS  DS-LAB 

20. 07.05.2023 Sunday    MEA MFCS   OOP-JAVA OOPJ-LAB  


